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08/03/2024
Never Sweat Ranch Show Day 1
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$147.00Stretchish Karla  CampKen  Mesaros 73.0
$98.00Snicker Kitty Jake  ReamJake  Ream 72.0

$0.00Cornrey Twitty Karla  CampLynn  Bervy 71.0
$0.00Catty Duals Dennis  AndersonDennis   Anderson 70.0
$0.00High Brow Fairfax Todd  BannerKrazy Creek  Ranch 68.0
$0.00Magic Reys Darrell  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 65.0
$0.00Classy Litl Blue Cat Todd  BannerTheodore  Coursen 0.0

Class Entries: 7     Class Total: $245.00

Non Pro

$164.50Lana Dell Rey Cody  LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 74.0
$115.50Stretchish Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 71.0

$70.00Magic Reys Darrell  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 69.0
$0.00Reylee Cat Joann   BimatJoann  Bimat 68.0
$0.00SDP Hot Cat Jessica  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 67.0
$0.00Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne  NellenSuzanne  Nellen 67.0
$0.00Catty Duals Dennis  AndersonDennis   Anderson 65.0
$0.00Cornrey Twitty Lynn  BervyLynn  Bervy 60.0
$0.00NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne  ReyherJeanne  Reyher 60.0
$0.00The Copenhagen Cat Tim  JohnsonTim  Johnson 60.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: $350.00

$10,000 Amateur

$84.00Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 72.0
$56.00Leaf Motif Wayne  SmithWayne  Smith 68.0

$0.00NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne  ReyherJeanne  Reyher 67.0
$0.00Cornrey Twitty Lynn  BervyLynn  Bervy 65.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $140.00

$5,000 Novice Horse

$84.00High Brow Fairfax Todd  BannerKrazy Creek  Ranch 74.0
$56.00Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne  NellenSuzanne  Nellen 73.0

$0.00Boons Blu Freckle Kelli  CampbellCody  Folkvord 70.0
$0.00Classy Litl Blue Cat Todd  BannerTheodore  Coursen 60.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $140.00

$5,000 N H Non Pro

$105.00Two Socks Shakur Joann   BimatJ-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC  NO 73.5
$0.00Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 69.0
$0.00Dont Stopp the Rein Tim  JohnsonTim  Johnson 60.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $105.00

$500 Limit Rider

$30.00stylish little Lena Kevin   LyonsHoly  Berner 61.0
$30.00Billie B Bad Kay  GreeleyKay  Greeley 61.0

$0.00Lil Miss Rainy Gal Krista  BriscoeKrista   Briscoe 60.0
$0.00Leaf Motif Wayne  SmithWayne  Smith 60.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $60.00

Ranch Horse

$0.00Zack Ray  LongstrethRay   Longstreth 73.0
$0.00High Oaks Dixie Evan  WilliamsKathy   Robinson 70.0
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08/03/2024
Never Sweat Ranch Show Day 1
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Ranch Horse

$0.00Miss Chrome Chex Sidney  McCaslandMichele  Shaw 68.0
$0.00stylish little Lena Kevin   LyonsHoly  Berner 67.0
$0.00Jackies Dually Lisa  WoodLisa  Wood 65.0
$0.00Marsalas Lucero Evan  WilliamsSiina  Macleay 65.0
$0.00Lil Miss Rainy Gal Krista  BriscoeKrista   Briscoe 63.0
$0.00Gracie Dusti  JohnsonDusti  Johnson 63.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $0.00

Cowhorse Bridle Open

$84.00Lil Mz Smart Hibrow Bill  CampbellPeter   Fuller 73.0
$28.00Broadway Playgirl Bill  CampbellKelli  Campbell 72.0
$28.00Burning Metallic Kayla  LongstrethKayla  Longstreth 72.0

$0.00Little Holly Cee Mackenna  McCollaumBrooke  Powers 70.0
Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $140.00

Cowhorse Snaffle Open

$126.00XXX Jake  ReamXXXX  XXXX 73.0
$126.00Marsalas Lucero Evan  WilliamsSiina  Macleay 73.0

$63.00Weoughtobedrinking Bill  CampbellLinda   Hahn 72.0
$0.00MRI Sassy Suesie Todd  BannerPatty  Kanduch 70.0
$0.00High Oaks Dixie Evan  WilliamsKathy   Robinson 69.0
$0.00A Horse with No Name Jake  ReamXXXX  XXXX 68.0
$0.00Rocky Todd  BannerPatty  Kanduch 68.0
$0.00Neat Black Cat Kelli  CampbellIola  Mason 66.0
$0.00Sophisticaded Flyboy Kelli  CampbellCody  Folkvord 64.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $315.00

Cowhorse Snaffle Non Pro

$70.00Catankerious RJ  SnyderRJ  Snyder 72.0
$0.00Pink Whitneyy Samantha   DoppSamantha  Dopp 70.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $70.00

Youth

$15.00Miss Chrome Chex Sidney  McCaslandMichele  Shaw 60.0
Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $15.00

Cowhorse Bridle Non Pro

$70.00Rooster Rey Style Ashley  LeeCody & Ashley   Lee 71.0
$0.00Smart Elana Rey Jackie   PooleJackie  Poole 69.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $70.00

1500 Novice Horse

$15.00Billie B Bad Kay  GreeleyKay  Greeley 62.0
Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $15.00

Bridless Cutting

$180.00Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 73.0
$120.00Shez Spotless Ashley  LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 72.5

$0.00SDP Hot Cat Jessica  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 72.0
$0.00NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne  ReyherJeanne  Reyher 71.0
$0.00Lana Dell Rey Cody  LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 71.0
$0.00Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne  NellenSuzanne  Nellen 0.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: $300.00

Never Won A Buckle

$45.00Miss Chrome Chex Sidney  McCaslandMichele  Shaw 67.0
$0.00Lil Miss Rainy Gal Krista  BriscoeKrista   Briscoe 64.0
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08/03/2024
Never Sweat Ranch Show Day 1
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Never Won A Buckle

$0.00Billie B Bad Kay  GreeleyKay  Greeley 62.0
Class Entries: 3     Class Total: $45.00
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Show Results By Points
Show Results

08/03/2024
Never Sweat Ranch Show Day 1
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

PointsHorse Rider ScoreOwner

Open

7.0Stretchish Karla  CampKen  Mesaros 73.0
6.0Snicker Kitty Jake  ReamJake  Ream 72.0
5.0Cornrey Twitty Karla  CampLynn  Bervy 71.0
4.0Catty Duals Dennis  AndersonDennis   Anderson 70.0
3.0High Brow Fairfax Todd  BannerKrazy Creek  Ranch 68.0
2.0Magic Reys Darrell  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 65.0
0.0Classy Litl Blue Cat Todd  BannerTheodore  Coursen 0.0

Class Entries: 7     Class Total: 27.0

Non Pro

10.0Lana Dell Rey Cody  LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 74.0
9.0Stretchish Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 71.0
8.0Magic Reys Darrell  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 69.0
7.0Reylee Cat Joann   BimatJoann  Bimat 68.0
5.5SDP Hot Cat Jessica  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 67.0
5.5Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne  NellenSuzanne  Nellen 67.0
4.0Catty Duals Dennis  AndersonDennis   Anderson 65.0
2.5Cornrey Twitty Lynn  BervyLynn  Bervy 60.0
2.5NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne  ReyherJeanne  Reyher 60.0
2.5The Copenhagen Cat Tim  JohnsonTim  Johnson 60.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: 56.5

$10,000 Amateur

4.0Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 72.0
3.0Leaf Motif Wayne  SmithWayne  Smith 68.0
2.0NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne  ReyherJeanne  Reyher 67.0
1.0Cornrey Twitty Lynn  BervyLynn  Bervy 65.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: 10.0

$5,000 Novice Horse

4.0High Brow Fairfax Todd  BannerKrazy Creek  Ranch 74.0
3.0Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne  NellenSuzanne  Nellen 73.0
2.0Boons Blu Freckle Kelli  CampbellCody  Folkvord 70.0
1.0Classy Litl Blue Cat Todd  BannerTheodore  Coursen 60.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: 10.0

$5,000 N H Non Pro

3.0Two Socks Shakur Joann   BimatJ-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC  NO 73.5
2.0Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 69.0
1.0Dont Stopp the Rein Tim  JohnsonTim  Johnson 60.0

Class Entries: 3     Class Total: 6.0

$500 Limit Rider

3.5stylish little Lena Kevin   LyonsHoly  Berner 61.0
3.5Billie B Bad Kay  GreeleyKay  Greeley 61.0
1.5Lil Miss Rainy Gal Krista  BriscoeKrista   Briscoe 60.0
1.5Leaf Motif Wayne  SmithWayne  Smith 60.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: 10.0

Ranch Horse

8.0Zack Ray  LongstrethRay   Longstreth 73.0
7.0High Oaks Dixie Evan  WilliamsKathy   Robinson 70.0
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08/03/2024
Never Sweat Ranch Show Day 1
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

PointsHorse Rider ScoreOwner

Ranch Horse

6.0Miss Chrome Chex Sidney  McCaslandMichele  Shaw 68.0
5.0stylish little Lena Kevin   LyonsHoly  Berner 67.0
3.5Jackies Dually Lisa  WoodLisa  Wood 65.0
3.5Marsalas Lucero Evan  WilliamsSiina  Macleay 65.0
1.5Lil Miss Rainy Gal Krista  BriscoeKrista   Briscoe 63.0
1.5Gracie Dusti  JohnsonDusti  Johnson 63.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: 36.0

Cowhorse Bridle Open

4.0Lil Mz Smart Hibrow Bill  CampbellPeter   Fuller 73.0
2.5Broadway Playgirl Bill  CampbellKelli  Campbell 72.0
2.5Burning Metallic Kayla  LongstrethKayla  Longstreth 72.0
1.0Little Holly Cee Mackenna  McCollaumBrooke  Powers 70.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: 10.0

Cowhorse Snaffle Open

9.0XXX Jake  ReamXXXX  XXXX 73.0
8.0Marsalas Lucero Evan  WilliamsSiina  Macleay 73.0
7.0Weoughtobedrinking Bill  CampbellLinda   Hahn 72.0
6.0MRI Sassy Suesie Todd  BannerPatty  Kanduch 70.0
5.0High Oaks Dixie Evan  WilliamsKathy   Robinson 69.0
3.5A Horse with No Name Jake  ReamXXXX  XXXX 68.0
3.5Rocky Todd  BannerPatty  Kanduch 68.0
2.0Neat Black Cat Kelli  CampbellIola  Mason 66.0
1.0Sophisticaded Flyboy Kelli  CampbellCody  Folkvord 64.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: 45.0

Cowhorse Snaffle Non Pro

2.0Catankerious RJ  SnyderRJ  Snyder 72.0
1.0Pink Whitneyy Samantha   DoppSamantha  Dopp 70.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: 3.0

Youth

1.0Miss Chrome Chex Sidney  McCaslandMichele  Shaw 60.0
Class Entries: 1     Class Total: 1.0

Cowhorse Bridle Non Pro

2.0Rooster Rey Style Ashley  LeeCody & Ashley   Lee 71.0
1.0Smart Elana Rey Jackie   PooleJackie  Poole 69.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: 3.0

1500 Novice Horse

1.0Billie B Bad Kay  GreeleyKay  Greeley 62.0
Class Entries: 1     Class Total: 1.0

Bridless Cutting

0.0Jades Little Lizzy Ken  MesarosKen  Mesaros 73.0
0.0Shez Spotless Ashley  LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 72.5
0.0SDP Hot Cat Jessica  LeeDarrell & Jessica  Lee 72.0
0.0NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne  ReyherJeanne  Reyher 71.0
0.0Lana Dell Rey Cody  LeeCody & Ashley  Lee 71.0
0.0Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne  NellenSuzanne  Nellen 0.0

Class Entries: 6     Class Total: 0.0

Never Won A Buckle

3.0Miss Chrome Chex Sidney  McCaslandMichele  Shaw 67.0
2.0Lil Miss Rainy Gal Krista  BriscoeKrista   Briscoe 64.0
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08/03/2024
Never Sweat Ranch Show Day 1
Treasure State CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

PointsHorse Rider ScoreOwner

Never Won A Buckle

1.0Billie B Bad Kay  GreeleyKay  Greeley 62.0
Class Entries: 3     Class Total: 6.0
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